Asset Management DPV1 Scanner    AL-2434
Doc. Code: CE104634 Revision: B
Altus S. A. 1
Product Description
The AL-2434 module connects asset management stations to PROFIBUS network through the PROFIBUS-DPV1 protocol.
This module complements the Altus solution for asset management, thus allowing the connection between a client hosted
on a management station and a PROFIBUS-DP network, which employs the HART on PROFIBUS network profile. Since
the fieldbus is responsible for the industrial plant process control, the module allows accessing the assets information

 PROFIBUS network complete diagnosis through bundling web Server
 Supports DHCP protocol
Ordering Information
Included Items
The product package contains the following items:
 AL-2434
 Installation Guide
 Product Code
The following code should be used to purchase the product:
Code Denomination
AL-2434 Asset Management DPV1 Scanner
Asset Management DPV1 Scanner    AL-2434
Doc. Code: CE104634 Revision: B
Altus S. A. 2
Related Products
The following products must be purchased separately when necessary:
Code Denomination
AL-2303 Type A PROFIBUS network cable
AL-2601 Derivator connector for PROFIBUS network
AL-2602 Terminator connector for PROFIBUS network
Notes
AL-2303: standardized cable for installing PROFIBUS network. No other cable should be used for this type of network.
AL-2601: derivator connector which is used to connect the module to the PROFIBUS network, in case the termination is
not necessary (module in the middle of the network segment).